
Cummins T2022 Weekly Report for Week 3 Round 1 
 

Pairings: 2 vs 3  1 vs 4 
 

Team 1: Good 

 

Score: 112.3   

 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 

 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 

  Doug Asfaly  17 17.25 4.7 21.7 17.20 4.8 5 0  86 

  Len Mattson  18 20.25 2.6 20.6 19.80 2.9 5 0  99 

  John Morley  20 20.25 2.6 22.6 20.20 2.7 5 0  101 

  Jim Smith  20 19.25 3.3 23.3 19.40 3.2 5 0  97 

  Robb Varholdt  21 18.75 3.7 24.0 19.20 3.4 5 0  96 

 

 

Team 2: Wad Squad 

 

Score: 115.2   

 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 

 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 

  Cole Duncan  23 22.25 1.2 24.0 22.40 1.1 5 1  112 

  Haley Jansen  21 20.75 2.3 23.3 20.80 2.2 5 0  104 

  Todd Johnson  25 22.25 1.2 25.0 22.80 0.8 5 3 75 114 

  Steve Osmonson  24 21.75 1.6 24.0 22.20 1.3 5 0  111 

  Joel Robinson  18 22.75 0.9 18.9 21.80 1.5 5 0  109 

 



Cummins T2022 Weekly Report for Week 3 Round 1 
 

Pairings: 2 vs 3  1 vs 4 
 

Team 3: Pigeon Pounders 

 

Score: 106.0   

 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 

 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 

  Pawan Ambulkar   12.00 8.4  12.00 8.4 4 0  48 

  Matt C  22 22.50 1.1 23.1 22.33 1.2 3 0  67 

  Dustin Dustin  19   19.0 19.00 3.5 1 0  19 

  Mark Fritsche  23 21.00 2.1 24.0 21.40 1.8 5 0  107 

  Nick T  14 16.00 5.6 19.6 15.33 6.1 3 0  46 

  Justin Voegele  17 19.25 3.3 20.3 18.80 3.6 5 0  94 

 

 

Team 4: OPS 

 

Score: 104.2   

 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 

 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 

  Jim Center  21 18.75 3.7 24.0 19.20 3.4 5 0  96 

  Mike Glaser  18 19.75 3.0 21.0 19.40 3.2 5 0  97 

  Jeff Krage  24 20.50 2.5 24.0 21.67 1.6 3 0  65 

  Phil Kramer  15 19.75 3.0 18.0 18.80 3.6 5 0  94 

  Pete Swanson   17.50 4.6  17.50 4.6 4 0  70 

  Daniel Zhu  13 18.00 4.2 17.2 16.33 5.4 3 0  49 

 



Cummins T2022 Weekly Report for Week 3 Round 1 
 

Pairings: 2 vs 3  1 vs 4 
 

Super Shooters: Todd Johnson 75 

  

  



Cummins T2022 Weekly Report for Week 3 Round 1 
 

Pairings: 2 vs 3  1 vs 4 
 



Cummins T2022 Weekly Report for Week 3 Round 2 
 

Position pairings: 3 vs 1  1 vs 4 
 

Team 1: Good 

 

Score: 102.7    Total: 215 Points: 0 Total: 2 

 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 

 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 

  Doug Asfaly  11 17.20 4.8 15.8 16.17 5.5 6 0  97 

  Len Mattson  19 19.80 2.9 21.9 19.67 3.0 6 0  118 

  John Morley  19 20.20 2.7 21.7 20.00 2.8 6 0  120 

  Jim Smith  22 19.40 3.2 24.0 19.83 2.9 6 0  119 

  Robb Varholdt  16 19.20 3.4 19.4 18.67 3.7 6 0  112 

 

 

Team 2: Wad Squad 

 

Score: 112.1    Total: 227.3 Points: 2 Total: 6 

 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 

 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 

  Cole Duncan  24 22.40 1.1 24.0 22.67 0.9 6 1  136 

  Haley Jansen  15 20.80 2.2 17.2 19.83 2.9 6 0  119 

  Todd Johnson  22 22.80 0.8 22.8 22.67 0.9 6 3  136 

  Steve Osmonson  24 22.20 1.3 24.0 22.50 1.1 6 0  135 

  Joel Robinson  23 21.80 1.5 24.0 22.00 1.4 6 0  132 

 



Cummins T2022 Weekly Report for Week 3 Round 2 
 

Position pairings: 3 vs 1  1 vs 4 
 

Team 3: Pigeon Pounders 

 

Score: 113.7    Total: 219.7 Points: 0 Total: 0 

 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 

 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 

  Pawan Ambulkar   12.00 8.4  12.00 8.4 4 0  48 

  Matt C  20 22.33 1.2 21.2 21.75 1.6 4 0  87 

  Dustin Dustin  22 19.00 3.5 24.0 20.50 2.5 2 0  41 

  Mark Fritsche  21 21.40 1.8 22.8 21.33 1.9 6 0  128 

  Nick T  16 15.33 6.1 22.1 15.50 6.0 4 0  62 

  Justin Voegele  20 18.80 3.6 23.6 19.00 3.5 6 0  114 

 

 

Team 4: OPS 

 

Score: 112.2    Total: 216.4 Points: 2 Total: 4 

 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 

 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 

  Jim Center  22 19.20 3.4 24.0 19.67 3.0 6 0  118 

  Mike Glaser  19 19.40 3.2 22.2 19.33 3.3 6 0  116 

  Jeff Krage  25 21.67 1.6 25.0 22.50 1.1 4 1 25 90 

  Phil Kramer  18 18.80 3.6 21.6 18.67 3.7 6 0  112 

  Pete Swanson   17.50 4.6  17.50 4.6 4 0  70 

  Daniel Zhu  14 16.33 5.4 19.4 15.75 5.8 4 0  63 

 



Cummins T2022 Weekly Report for Week 3 Round 2 
 

Position pairings: 3 vs 1  1 vs 4 
 

Super Shooters: Jeff Krage 25 

  

  



Cummins T2022 Weekly Report for Week 3 Round 2 
 

Position pairings: 3 vs 1  1 vs 4 
 

Cummins T2022 Team Standings through week 3 

 
Team 2 Wad Squad 6.0 

Team 4 OPS 4.0 

Team 1 Good 2.0 

Team 3 Pigeon Pounders 0.0 

 



Cummins T2022 Total Target Leaders 

Through Week 3 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 

 

Cole Duncan 136 22.67 6 1 Wad Squad 

Todd Johnson 136 22.67 6 3 Wad Squad 

Steve Osmonson 135 22.50 6 0 Wad Squad 

Joel Robinson 132 22.00 6 0 Wad Squad 

Mark Fritsche 128 21.33 6 0 Pigeon Pounders 

John Morley 120 20.00 6 0 Good 

Jim Smith 119 19.83 6 0 Good 

Haley Jansen 119 19.83 6 0 Wad Squad 

Jim Center 118 19.67 6 0 OPS 

Len Mattson 118 19.67 6 0 Good 

Mike Glaser 116 19.33 6 0 OPS 

Justin Voegele 114 19.00 6 0 Pigeon Pounders 

Phil Kramer 112 18.67 6 0 OPS 

Robb Varholdt 112 18.67 6 0 Good 

Doug Asfaly 97 16.17 6 0 Good 

Jeff Krage 90 22.50 4 1 OPS 

Matt C 87 21.75 4 0 Pigeon Pounders 

Pete Swanson 70 17.50 4 0 OPS 

Daniel Zhu 63 15.75 4 0 OPS 

Nick T 62 15.50 4 0 Pigeon Pounders 

Pawan Ambulkar 48 12.00 4 0 Pigeon Pounders 

Dustin Dustin 41 20.50 2 0 Pigeon Pounders 
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